
Walk for 7 Generations*
July 31, 2010 - August 9, 2010

Boston, Ma - Leverett, Ma

July 31 Sat =Dorchester …Cambridge (Cambridge Friends Meeting House)

Aug 1 Sun …C’bridge AFSC = Walk thru Concord =Sherborn (Peace Abbey)

Aug 2 Mon =Winchendon (Noonday Farm) =Athol … Orange (Seeds of Solidarity)

Aug 3 Tues Orange …Petersham (Earthland)

Aug 4 Wed Petersham …Hardwick (Agape)

Aug 5 Thur Hardwick …Palmer

Aug 6 Fri Palmer …Springfield (Arise and Awake)

Aug 7 Sat Springfield …S. Hadley

Aug 8 Sun S. Hadley … N. Amherst

Aug 9 Mon N. Amherst …Leverett (Peace Pagoda Nagasaki Day Ceremony 11am)

== shuttle by car ...walking

A ten day walk across Massachusetts to commemorate the

Atomic bombings of Hiroshima and Nagasaki, Japan in

1945 and to connect with communities where future leaders

Are finding and creating peaceful, sustainable, nonviolent

Ways of being and relating in our world.

This walk is initiated by the New England Peace Pagoda
For more information call 413-485-8469

Or email peace@newenglandpeacepagoda.com

Itinerary is Subject to Change

* Many First Nations societies received the teaching that our
thinking and actions should be done not just for the present,

but for the good of generations to come.


